Menn over 16 ar

Alfred Tytingvag
Martin Aaland

Ruben Olai Takle Tytingvag

Eivind Hopland

Edvar Tvinnereim
Rolf Magne Hellevang
Tor-@yvind Rand
Rasmus Tvinnereim
Reidar Nesdal

Olav Brendehaug

Dag Hopland

Tor Aland

Inge Matias Tvinnereim
Trond Aland

Jon Kdre Nesdal
Jgrgen M. Hopland
Isak Hopland

Hildegunn Rand

Anne Maren Takle

Liv Ingrid Iversen Rand
Inger Johanne Hopland
Monja T. Aaland

Irene Stensaker

Lene Olsen

Vibeke Rand

Trine Rand

Torill Nesdal

94

416
328
252
179
142
139
136
131
125
116
115
111
108

72
58
51

382
336
218
185
182
146
137
132
129
116



Bodil Rand

Gunnlaug Brendehaug
Kari Nesdal

Oddny Aaland

Else Skalbones

Maria Storevik

Truls David Takle Tytingvag

Aleksander Aaland
Magnus Aaland
Mathias O. Skrede
Sivert Rand Hopland
Eirik Tvinnereim

Johan N. Hellevang
Georg Hopland

Rasmus N. Hellevang
Marius Sglvberg-Skrede
Jonas Rand Hopland

Elias S. Tvinnerem

Petter Hellevang

43

111
108
74
72
45
44

278
168
156
132
124
124
119
116
113
103

60

51



Ann Kristin Aaland
Malene Hopland

Gunn Kristi Tvinnereim
Pernille N. Hellevang
Elisabeth N. Hellevang
Johanne N. Hellevang
Ingunn Hopland

Nora Olsen Skrede

Totalt besgk:

Troftegre
Mosehogane
Henneskarvatna
Skadevassegga
Glitteregga
Hogefjell
Holmgyskaregga
Tua

Kleiva

Dei mellom 2-10 ar som ikkje nadde medalje:

Sander Sglvberg-Skrede

Karoline N. Hellevang
Anna Berta Freimanis
Louise Tytingvag
Maria K. Fjellesbg
Felix Benthin

Leon Benthin

Kristine Marta Freimanis

Liva Nesbakk Rand

272
581
155
107
194
248
138
292
596

30

EE S L SIS

12
18

324
173
170
112
110
100

91

54



